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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

9. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
9.3.2019 - 11:06 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 51.24 MANKOČ, Peter Peking/Beijing (CHN) 14.8.2008
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 54.73 ROZMAN, Matjaž Netanya (ISR) 1.7.2017
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 55.42 ŠTIH, Gašper Kranj 6.8.2017
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 58.51 ŠTIH, Gašper Maribor 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 1:05.68 VOVK, Nace Maribor 13.12.2014
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

Odprto

1. MUSSIN, Adlibek 99 Kazahkhstan NAT 53.81 793 Q 25.35 28.46
2. GENI, Simone 92 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 54.79 751 Q 25.60 29.19
3. BICZÓ, Bence 93 Ferencvárosi Torna Club 55.21 734 Q 26.79 28.42
4. KLZIE, Ayman 93 Syrian Swimming and Aquatic Sp 55.53 722 Q 26.67 28.86
5. PAP, Bálint 01 Club: Egri Úszó Klub 55.86 709 Q 26.96 28.90
6. SHULIKO, Vladislav 00 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 55.94 706 Q 26.27 29.67
7. PIGNATTI, Matteo 96 De Akker Team 56.81 674 Q 26.47 30.34
8. BERTOLDI, Matteo 97 De Akker Team 56.87 672 Q 26.61 30.26
9. NALCACI, Mehmet Kaan 03 Turkish Team 58.01 633 Q 27.14 30.87

10. CHIARINI, Mirco 01 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 58.21 626 Q 27.76 30.45
11. ORHAN, Kaan 04 Turkish Team 59.17 596 Q 27.75 31.42
12. HORVAT, Mitja 01 PK Neptun Celje 59.61 583 Q 27.89 31.72
13. ZALÁN, Márki 02 Hsuvc 59.92 574 Q 28.59 31.33
14. LOVŠIN, Vid 03 PK Ribnica 1:00.05 571 Q 28.71 31.34
15. SALA, Davide 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:00.06 570 Q 28.05 32.01
16. ULAS, Alptug 03 Turkish Team 1:00.43 560 Q 28.81 31.62
17. BURMAOGLU, Can 04 Turkish Team 1:00.50 558 Q 28.47 32.03
18. SONAR, Doruk Sahan 04 Turkish Team 1:00.80 550 Q 28.32 32.48
19. SARACLI, Gokdeniz 04 Turkish Team 1:01.26 537 Q 28.04 33.22
20. ŠPENKO, Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:01.34 535 29.07 32.27
21. DJUKIĆ, Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:01.76 524 29.20 32.56
22. SANTILIO, Enrico 03 Nuoto Club Seregno 1:02.06 517 28.90 33.16
23. CESARANO, Andrea 00 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:02.68 502 29.57 33.11
24. MAGER, Klemen 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:02.93 496 28.80 34.13
25. MERKAČ, Žiga 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:02.97 495 29.46 33.51
26. LINOSSI, Lapo 02 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 1:03.13 491 30.19 32.94
27. CUDIA, Riccardo 01 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:03.38 485 30.48 32.90
28. NOVAK, Miha 04 PK Ljubljana 1:03.56 481 29.58 33.98
29. MANFREDINI, Francesco 99 De Akker Team 1:03.87 474 29.58 34.29
30. PEČAR, Rok 01 PK Radovljica 1:04.19 467 31.28 32.91
31. ČELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.22 466 31.38 32.84
32. VARINI, Samuele 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:04.30 465 30.23 34.07
33. RAIMONDI, Elia 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:04.50 460 30.37 34.13
34. ALIBERTI, Pietro 04 De Akker Team 1:04.61 458 31.30 33.31
35. BRUNELLI, Edoardo 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:04.94 451 30.70 34.24
36. KOSEC, Tian 05 PD Maribor 1:05.10 448 30.26 34.84
37. VENTUROLI, Lorenzo 02 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:05.18 446 30.62 34.56
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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

9. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

38. GONELLI, Mirko 04 De Akker Team 1:05.27 444 29.78 35.49
39. PIVETTI, Leonardo 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:05.54 439 31.57 33.97
40. RIVELLI, Tommaso 04 De Akker Team 1:06.46 421 30.69 35.77
41. CAFARCHIO, Matteo 02 Nuoto Club Seregno 1:06.58 418 31.02 35.56
42. BONZAGNI, Enrico 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:06.74 415 32.25 34.49
43. ZANFROGNINI, Matteo 05 Mol Team Asd 1:07.86 395 32.00 35.86
44. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 1:08.12 391 31.07 37.05
45. RIHTMAN, Aleks 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:08.13 391 29.97 38.16
46. GORGA, Davide 04 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 1:08.56 383 31.83 36.73
47. VILAMASI, Dariel 02 Mol Team Asd 1:10.77 348 32.99 37.78
48. VEGGETI, Diego 04 De Akker Team 1:11.84 333 32.32 39.52
49. GRILLO, Francesco 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:11.89 332 33.65 38.24
50. ALJAŽ, Andraž 05 PK Kranj 1:13.16 315 33.19 39.97
51. KOS LIPUŠČEK, David 05 PD Maribor 1:14.70 296 33.53 41.17
52. BIGIANI, Gabriele 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:16.54 275 35.63 40.91
53. BAJEC, David 03 PK Ajdovščina 1:18.19 258 34.18 44.01

A men

1. MUSSIN, Adlibek 99 Kazahkhstan NAT 53.81 793 Q 25.35 28.46
2. GENI, Simone 92 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 54.79 751 Q 25.60 29.19
3. BICZÓ, Bence 93 Ferencvárosi Torna Club 55.21 734 Q 26.79 28.42
4. KLZIE, Ayman 93 Syrian Swimming and Aquatic Sp 55.53 722 Q 26.67 28.86
5. SHULIKO, Vladislav 00 Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Feder 55.94 706 Q 26.27 29.67
6. PIGNATTI, Matteo 96 De Akker Team 56.81 674 Q 26.47 30.34
7. BERTOLDI, Matteo 97 De Akker Team 56.87 672 Q 26.61 30.26
8. ŠPENKO, Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:01.34 535 29.07 32.27
9. CESARANO, Andrea 00 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:02.68 502 29.57 33.11

10. MANFREDINI, Francesco 99 De Akker Team 1:03.87 474 29.58 34.29

B men

1. PAP, Bálint 01 Club: Egri Úszó Klub 55.86 709 Q 26.96 28.90
2. CHIARINI, Mirco 01 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 58.21 626 Q 27.76 30.45
3. HORVAT, Mitja 01 PK Neptun Celje 59.61 583 Q 27.89 31.72
4. ZALÁN, Márki 02 Hsuvc 59.92 574 Q 28.59 31.33
5. MERKAČ, Žiga 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:02.97 495 29.46 33.51
6. LINOSSI, Lapo 02 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 1:03.13 491 30.19 32.94
7. CUDIA, Riccardo 01 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:03.38 485 30.48 32.90
8. PEČAR, Rok 01 PK Radovljica 1:04.19 467 31.28 32.91
9. VENTUROLI, Lorenzo 02 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:05.18 446 30.62 34.56

10. CAFARCHIO, Matteo 02 Nuoto Club Seregno 1:06.58 418 31.02 35.56
11. RIHTMAN, Aleks 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:08.13 391 29.97 38.16
12. VILAMASI, Dariel 02 Mol Team Asd 1:10.77 348 32.99 37.78
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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

9. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje

C men

1. NALCACI, Mehmet Kaan 03 Turkish Team 58.01 633 Q 27.14 30.87
2. ORHAN, Kaan 04 Turkish Team 59.17 596 Q 27.75 31.42
3. LOVŠIN, Vid 03 PK Ribnica 1:00.05 571 Q 28.71 31.34
4. SALA, Davide 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:00.06 570 Q 28.05 32.01
5. ULAS, Alptug 03 Turkish Team 1:00.43 560 Q 28.81 31.62
6. BURMAOGLU, Can 04 Turkish Team 1:00.50 558 Q 28.47 32.03
7. SONAR, Doruk Sahan 04 Turkish Team 1:00.80 550 Q 28.32 32.48
8. SARACLI, Gokdeniz 04 Turkish Team 1:01.26 537 Q 28.04 33.22
9. DJUKIĆ, Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:01.76 524 29.20 32.56

10. SANTILIO, Enrico 03 Nuoto Club Seregno 1:02.06 517 28.90 33.16
11. MAGER, Klemen 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:02.93 496 28.80 34.13
12. NOVAK, Miha 04 PK Ljubljana 1:03.56 481 29.58 33.98
13. ČELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.22 466 31.38 32.84
14. RAIMONDI, Elia 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:04.50 460 30.37 34.13
15. ALIBERTI, Pietro 04 De Akker Team 1:04.61 458 31.30 33.31
16. BRUNELLI, Edoardo 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:04.94 451 30.70 34.24
17. GONELLI, Mirko 04 De Akker Team 1:05.27 444 29.78 35.49
18. RIVELLI, Tommaso 04 De Akker Team 1:06.46 421 30.69 35.77
19. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 1:08.12 391 31.07 37.05
20. GORGA, Davide 04 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 1:08.56 383 31.83 36.73
21. VEGGETI, Diego 04 De Akker Team 1:11.84 333 32.32 39.52
22. BAJEC, David 03 PK Ajdovščina 1:18.19 258 34.18 44.01
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